Eggs Segment

Facility

Cargill Protein
Corporate Office

Big Lake, MN
(Est. # 46373)

Lake Odessa, Ml
(Est. # 1804/P-1804/G 1804)

Mason City, IA

(Est. #21377/P-21377/G 21377)

Monticello, MN
(Est. #5617/P-5617/G 1215)

Address

825 E. Douglas Ave
Wichita, KS 67202

20021 176th St. NW
Big Lake, MN 55309

3100 Bonanza Rd
Lake Odessa, Ml
48849

1750 S. Benjamin Ave
Mason City, 50401

206 West 4th Street
Monticello, MN 55362

Role

FSOR
Lead

FSOR
GM
FSQR
GM
FSOR
GM
FSOR

GM

Contact Office

Tracy Blommer 320-248-3824

Gladys Asa 555-262-1259

Jared Johnson 763-262-1900 x247

Justin Kessler 616-374-4545 x283

Jay Patel 616-374-3704

Molly Raulie 641-494-2226

Jessica Reith 641-494-2268

Dustin Heim 763-268-5090 x239

Elizabeth Kokesh 952-200-2803

Alternate

320-248-3824
555-262-1259
605-430-8887
616-570-3757
763-843-2601
952-913-2623
320-309-7590
701-290-5987

952-200-2803
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E-mail
tracy_blommer@cargill.com
gladys_asa@cargill.com
jared_k_johnson@cargill.com
justin_kessler@cargill.com
jay_patel@cargill.com
molly_raulie@cargill.com
jessica_reith@cargill.com
dustin_heim@cargill.com

elizabeth_kokesh@cargill.com
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